2600 SKYPARK DRIVE, TORRANCE, CALIFORNIA 90509 U.S.A.
S
A E R O S P A C E
hi-shear corporation
   T1
 TD
 DIA
   H

C 2017 Hi-Shear Corporation
CODE:
HOW TO ORDER
EXAMPLE:
9
9
MATERIAL:
HEAT TREAT:
Washer = 160,000 psi tensile minimum.
Washer = 6Al-4V Titanium alloy per AMS4928 or AM4967 or British Standard 2TA 28.
Pin = 6AL-4V Titanium alloy per AMS4928, AMS4967 or British Standard 2TA 28.
Pin = 160,000 psi tensile minimum and 95,000 psi shear minimum for size up to 3/4.
         150,000 psi tensile and 90,000 psi shear minimum for 7/8 and larger
See "Finish" note for explanation of code letters.
Second dash number indicates maximum grip in 1/16ths.
First dash number indicates nominal diameter in 1/32nds of the pin
which HPL736 oversize pin replaces.
2
2 FINISH:
34/16 or 17/8 Maximum Grip Length
18/32 or 9/16 Nominal Diameter Pin
Pin-Washer Assembly Part Number
HPL736 KM 18 APW 34
Pin Basic Part Number
Pin Finish Code
Washer finish code
SPECIFICATION: PULL-IN™ Product Specification N°412.2
PART
DESCRIPTION
PART NUM BER FINISH LUBE IDENTIFICATION
HPL736BM ( )-( )
HI-KOTE™ 1  NC ALUM INUM  PIGM ENTED COATING PER
HI-SHEAR SPEC. 294
HPL736KM ( )-( )
HI-KOTE™ 1  ALUM INUM  PIGM ENTED COATING PER
HI-SHEAR SPEC. 294
HPL736NKM ( )-( )
HI-KOTE™ 1  NC ALUM INUM  PIGM ENTED COATING PER
HI-SHEAR SPEC. 294
HPL736-( )APW
HI-KOTE™ 1  ALUM INUM  PIGM ENTED COATING PER
HI-SHEAR SPEC. 294
HPL736-( )NAPW
HI-KOTE™ 1  NC ALUM INUM  PIGM ENTED COATING PER
HI-SHEAR SPEC. 294
WHITE COLOR SPOT ON
OUTSIDE DIAM ETER
TITANIUM
WASHER
CETYL ALCOHOL LUBE PER
HI-SHEAR SPEC. 305
TITANIUM  PIN
CETYL ALCOHOL LUBE PER
HI-SHEAR SPEC. 305
WHITE COLOR ON
THREAD END